
INFORMACIÓN Y RESERVAS
INFORMATION AND RESERVATION

www.lascolinasgolf.com     +34 965 32 37 86     sports@lascolinasgolf.es

  
LAS COLINAS

SPORTS & HEALTH CLUB

10% de descuento para propietarios. Sujeto a disponibilidad / 10% discount for property owners. Subject to availability.

Gimnasio / Gym
Tarifa diaria / Daily rate

 13 €

  

1 h 5 h 10 h 20 h 
  215€ 400€ 700€Entrenamiento personal / Personal Training

Lunes a viernes / Monday to Friday 

De 8:00 h a 20:00 h
From 8am to 8pm

Sábado y domingo / Saturday and Sunday  

De 9:00 h a 17:00 h
From 9am to 5pm 

TARIFAS 2026 PRICE LIST
Precios individuales y horarios hasta el 31 de diciembre de 2026

Individual prices and schedules until Dec 31, 2026

HORARIOS   OPENING HOURS

45€



GIMNASIO

Las Colinas Sports & Health Club
MEMBRESÍAS 2026

MENSUAL

ANUAL

13€

45€

95€

780€

Precios individuales y horarios hasta el 31 de diciembre de 2026

DIARIA

SEMANAL

Incluye piscina.

Los niños menores deben ir acompañados de sus padres/adultos asociados a su membresía para hacer uso de las instalaciones. 
Los niños de 15 a 17 años deben presentar una autorización firmada por sus padres para acceder a las instalaciones sin un 
adulto que les acompañe.

Todos los precios incluyen IVA.

Lunes a viernes: de 8:00 h a 20:00 h Sábado y domingo: de 9:00 h a 17:00 h  

HORARIO



GYM

Las Colinas Sports & Health Club
2026 MEMBERSHIPS

Individual prices and schedules until Dec 31, 2026

MONTHLY

ANNUAL

€13

€45

€95

€780

DAILY

WEEKLY

Swimming pool included.

Minor children must be accompanied by their parents/adults associated with their membership to use the facilities. 
Children from 15 to 17 years old must present an authorization signed by their parents to access the facilities without an 
adult accompanying them.

All prices include VAT.

Monday to Friday: from 8am to 8pm Saturday and Sunday: from 9am to 5pm  

OPENING HOURS


